Rotary

District 7080

8:00

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:50

10:05

10:15

11:15

11:45

12:30

1:45

2:15

2:30

AGENDA

FOUNDATION QUALIFICATION TRAINING & INTERNATIONAL PROJECT FAIR
NOVEMBER 25%, 2017
SPRINGFIELD GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, GUELPH
8:00 AM - 2:30 PM

Arrival & Registration - Sign in (required for
personal & club certification)

Welcome, Introductions & Housekeeping

Overview & Objectives for the Day
including Foundation Committee changes

Rotary Foundation Video Opener

District Grants

International Services Committee

COFFEE BREAK and attendance at the
INTERNATIONAL PROJECT FAIR

MOU discussion — two types
MOU signing & collection

LUNCH

Global Grants - Overview and new/changed
“rules”

Government of Canada Partnership for
Community Development Grant
Questions

Wrap-Up & Thanks

Safe drive home.

Continental Breakfast

District Governor, Kathi Dick

District Rotary Foundation Chair, PDG Norm Bindon
Foundation Committee

District Foundation Grants Co-Chair, PDG Norm
Bindon

District Foundation Grants Co-Chair, Barbara Fisk

Co-Director International Services, Aldo Villanovich

Combined activity

District Foundation Grants Chair, PDG Bob
Palmateer

District Governor Nominee, Lesley Barmania

District Foundation — Lesley Barmania

District Governor Elect, John Gilvesy

REMINDER — If you do not hand in your signed MOU today, please ensure you scan it as a PDF and email it

to PDG Bob Palmateer robpal@caledonlaw.com a.s.a.p.
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