

AGENDA

FOUNDATION QUALIFICATION TRAINING & INTERNATIONAL PROJECT FAIR NOVEMBER 25th, 2017 SPRINGFIELD GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, GUELPH 8:00 AM – 2:30 PM

8:00	Arrival & Registration - Sign in (required for personal & club certification)	Continental Breakfast
8:30	Welcome, Introductions & Housekeeping	District Governor, Kathi Dick
8:35	Overview & Objectives for the Day including Foundation Committee changes	District Rotary Foundation Chair, PDG Norm Bindon Foundation Committee
8:45	Rotary Foundation Video Opener	District Foundation Grants Co-Chair, PDG Norm Bindon
8:50	District Grants	District Foundation Grants Co-Chair, Barbara Fisk
10:05	International Services Committee	Co-Director International Services, Aldo Villanovich
10:15	COFFEE BREAK and attendance at the INTERNATIONAL PROJECT FAIR	Combined activity
11:15	MOU discussion – two types MOU signing & collection	District Foundation Grants Chair, PDG Bob Palmateer
11:45	LUNCH	
12:30	Global Grants - Overview and new/changed "rules"	District Governor Nominee, Lesley Barmania
1:45	Government of Canada Partnership for Community Development Grant Questions	District Foundation – Lesley Barmania
2:15	Wrap-Up & Thanks	District Governor Elect, John Gilvesy
2:30	Safe drive home.	

REMINDER — If you do not hand in your signed MOU today, please ensure you scan it as a PDF and email it to PDG Bob Palmateer <u>robpal@caledonlaw.com</u> a.s.a.p.